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Rate of Data Packets received for flow F1

average Rate (packets / second) is 730.950074408
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Window Size for Flow F1

average Window size is 49.9576099912
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1e7 Total Bits Sent by H2

average Total Bits is 5016576.0
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1e8 Total Bits Received by H2

average Total Bits is 80265216.0
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Rate of Data Received by H2

average Rate (bits/sec) is 5987943.00955
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Rate of Data Sent by H1

average Rate (bits/sec) is 6030305.90422



0 5 10 15 20 25 30
Time (s)

0

100000

200000

300000

400000

500000

600000
Bu

ffe
r O

cc
up

an
cy

 (b
its

)
Buffer Occupancy for L1/H1 endpoint

average Buffer Occupancy (bits) is 200836.108803
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Rate of Data Sent by H2

average Rate (bits/sec) is 374246.438097
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Buffer Occupancy for L1/H2 endpoint

average Buffer Occupancy (bits) is 12553.5371268
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Round Trip Packet Delay for Flow F1

average Delay (seconds is 0.0627110791486
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1e8 Total Bits Sent Over Links

L1

L1 average Bits is 85373808.4858
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Rate of Data Received by H1

average Rate (bits/sec) is 373028.913067
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average Number of data packets received is 9798.0
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average Total Bits is 80613376.0
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Rate of Sending Data Over Links

L1

L1 average Rate (bits/second) is 6361419.73428
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Number of Packets Dropped on L1/H2 endpoint
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Number of Packets Dropped on L1/H1 endpoint

average Number of Packets Dropped is 43.0


